
COURSE D'ORIENTATION

 CO LAUSANNE-JORAT / CARE VEVEY-ORIENTATION 

COUPE VAUDOISE  2025

17 / 17 courses

FC 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 209 Pécoud-Girardet Anne CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1971 5 FC 45 FC 40 FM 50 FC 40 FC 34
2 167 Burnand Ezra Lausanne M 2020 J 4 FC 41 FC 41 FC 37 FC 48
3 117 Hoyois Eliah Care-Vevey M 2019 J 3 FC 39 FC 40 FC 38

FM 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 616 Bischoff Thomas CARE Vevey M 2010 J 11 FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 TC 68 FM 58 TC FM 70 FM 58
2 545 Hostettler Aurélie CO Lausanne-Jorat / ANCO - Ste-CroixF 1991 17 FC 37 FM 50 FC 38 FM 62 FM 46 FC 45 FM 62 FM 58 FM 62 FC 38 FM 53 FM 70 FM 70 FM 55 FM 51 FM 53 FC 41
3 520 Ingold Elynn CO Lausanne-Jorat F 2010 J 17 FM 55 FM 55 FM 49 FM 55 FM 51 FM 53 FM 58 FM 62 TC 57 FM 34 FM 55 FM 58 FM 62 FM 58 FM 52 FM 51 FM 43
4 409 Schwab Peter CO Lausanne-Jorat - Etoy M 1947 8 FC 48 FM 52 FM 58 FM 47 FM 50 FM 55 FM 50 FM 49
5 354 Gavillet Manon CO Lausanne-Jorat - Romanel F 1995 7 FM 49 FM 46 FM 38 TM 69 TM 70 FM 48 FM 34
6 354 Amaron Audric Carrouge VD M 2001 7 FM 50 FM 49 FM 52 FM 42 FM 51 FM 49 TC 61
7 337 Guex Sylvie CO Lausanne-Jorat - Epalinges F 1953 7 FM 53 FM 58 FM 36 FM 53 FM 36 FM 51 FM 50
8 280 Stuber Matthias CO Lausanne-Jorat - Romanel-sur-LausanneM 1965 5 FM 58 FM 53 FM 45 TM 63 TM 61
9 226 Morel Isak Savigny M 2014 J 5 FM 45 FM 47 FM 43 FM 52 FM 39
10 211 Turrian Alexandre Montpreveyres M 1969 4 FM 48 FM 62 FM 53 FM 48
11 190 Wichoud-Kärcher Silvia CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1974 4 FM 46 TC 63 FM 46 FM 35
12 174 Morel Ella Savigny F 2012 J 5 FM 44 FM 48 FM 44 FM FM 38
13 86 Maillard Morel Karin Savigny F 1976 4 FM FM 45 FM 41 FM
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COURSE D'ORIENTATION

 CO LAUSANNE-JORAT / CARE VEVEY-ORIENTATION 

COUPE VAUDOISE  2025

17 / 17 courses

TCFeminin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 576 Naceur Najla CO Lausanne-Jorat - Orbe F 1964 12 TC 60 TC 60 TC 59 TC 52 TC 62 TC 62 TM 70 TC 65 TM 75 TC 63 TC 51 TC 54
2 553 Duvoisin Elisabeth CO Lausanne-Jorat - Echallens F 1960 12 TC 61 TC 56 TC 58 TC 60 TC 47 TC 62 TC 68 TC 60 TC 56 TC 72 FM 41 TC 55
3 475 Kruithof Dorien CO Lausanne-Jorat - Savigny F 1949 10 TC TC 57 TC 59 TC 45 TL 88 TC 62 TC 58 TC 57 TC TC 49
4 385 Stuber Franziska CO Lausanne-Jorat - Romanel-sur-LausanneF 1967 7 TC 80 TC 61 TC 65 TC 50 TC 61 TC TC 68
5 384 High Alison CA Rosé - Les Paccots F 1977 6 TM 71 TM 69 TC 56 TC 68 TC 63 TC 57
6 291 Hoyois Odile CARE Vevey / Etagnières F 1960 5 TC 55 TC 63 TC 72 TC 61 FM 40
7 197 Pilloud Elsa CARE Vevey F 3 TC 68 TM 72 TC 57
8 186 Baumann Catherine CARE Vevey F 1972 3 FM 62 TC 61 TC 63
9 149 Baud Christine CO Lausanne-Jorat - Villars-le-TerroirF 1971 4 TC FM 40 FM 53 TC 56
10 113 Ehrbar Cornelia UBOL / CO Lausanne-Jorat - Yverdon-les-BainsF 1962 3 TC 59 TC TC 54
11 54 Cuche Camille CARE Vevey / Peney-le-Jorat F 1956 3 TC TC TC 54

TCMasculin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 704 Sémoroz Alain CO Lausanne-Jorat - Lausanne M 1974 15 TC 72 TC 68 TC 63 TC TC 80 TC 80 TC 80 TC 80 TC 72 TC 63 TC 72 TC 80 TC 80 TC 80 TC 63
2 624 Bischoff Laurent CARE Vevey - La Tour-de-Peilz M 1975 11 TM 72 TC 72 TC 72 TC 61 TC 65 TC 72 TC 65 TC 62 TC 72 TC 72 TC 61
3 573 Hoyois Eric CARE Vevey / Le Mont-sur-Lsne M 1956 13 TM 62 TC 57 TM 67 TM TC TC 65 TC 60 TC 53 TM 68 TM 62 TC 65 TM 64 TC 60
4 544 Knuchel Jean-Rodolphe CO Lausanne-Jorat - Belmont M 1946 11 TC 59 TC 60 TC 63 TC 57 TC 63 TC 63 TC 59 TC 47 TC 58 TC 62 TC
5 393 Graf Reto CO Lausanne-Jorat - Sullens M 1982 8 TM 60 TC 54 TC 61 TC 59 TC 59 TC TC 55 TC 45
6 285 Eichenberger Michael CO CERN - Begnins M 1952 5 TC 56 TC 59 TC 47 TC 63 TC 60
7 243 Turrian Nicolas CO Lausanne-Jorat - MontpreveyeresM 2004 4 TC 65 TC 50 TC 63 TC 65
8 228 Renevey Roland CA Rosé - Granges-Marnand M 1955 5 TC TC 65 TC 62 TC 50 TM 51
9 165 Herren Hansruedi CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1944 3 TC 58 TC 57 FM 50
10 123 Baumgartner Pierre-AndréCARE Vevey - St-Légier M 1946 3 TC 60 TC TC 63

￼2



COURSE D'ORIENTATION

 CO LAUSANNE-JORAT / CARE VEVEY-ORIENTATION 

COUPE VAUDOISE  2025

17 / 17 courses

TM Feminin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 722 Baud Sandrine CO Lausanne-Jorat - Villars-le-TerroirF 1971 13 TM 72 TM 71 TM 73 TM 90 TC 65 TM 82 TM 71 TM 75 TL 83 TM 90 TC 72 TM 82 TM 75
2 698 De Weert Evelien CO Lausanne-Jorat - Epalinges F 1993 11 TM 71 TM 72 TM 78 TM 78 TM 68 TM 82 TM 78 TM 90 TM 78 TM 71 TL
3 672 Godel Anne CA Rosé - Constantine F 1968 10 TM 82 TM 78 TM 75 TM 71 TM 75 TM 82 TC 65 TM 82 TM TC 62
4 612 Repond Francine CARE Vevey - Vers-chez-les-BlancF 1959 8 TM 73 TC 72 TM 75 TM 90 TM 78 TM 73 TM 78 TM 73
5 411 Wipfli Julia OLG Goldau / CO Lausanne-Jorat - SchwyzF 2002 6 TM 90 TL 88 TC 68 TM 75 TM 90 TM
6 228 Kuznetsova Katya CO Lausanne-Jorat / Pully F 2005 3 TM 73 TM 82 TM 73

TM Masculin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 706 Ingold Christophe CO Lausanne-Jorat - Morges M 1979 17 TM 75 TM 71 TM 64 TM 70 TM 66 TM 90 TM 78 TM 72 TM 67 TM 50 TM 78 TM 69 TM 82 TM 70 TM 90 TM 65 TM 66
2 704 Müller Beat CO Lausanne-Jorat - Gland M 1962 11 TM 82 TM 73 TM 72 TM 82 TM 82 TM 51 TM 78 TM 71 TM 82 TM 82 TM 68
3 700 Baumgartner Marc CO CERN - Rolle M 1968 11 TM 73 TM 70 TM 82 TM TM 78 TM 90 TM 69 TM 72 TM 70 TM 90 TM 75
4 669 Hostettler Manuel CO Lausanne-Jorat / ANCO - Ste-CroixM 1988 16 TL 75 TM 69 TC 65 TM 72 TM 62 TM 90 TM 70 TL TC 60 TM 75 TL 67 TM 72 TM 75 TM 71 TC 65 TC 62
5 646 Marion Jean-Claude CA Rosé - Constantine M 1965 12 TM 78 TM 67 TM 66 TM 61 TM 67 TM 72 TM 61 TM 73 TM 78 TM 78 TM 67 TC 58
6 624 Fournier Yannick CO Lausanne-Jorat - Chavornay M 1980 12 TC 68 TM 66 TM 63 TM 73 TM 60 TM 67 TM 73 TM 68 TM 52 TM 73 TM 73 TM 56
7 547 Gendroz Valentin CO Lausanne-Jorat - Corcelles-le-JoratM 2009 J 9 TM 70 TM 75 TM 68 TM 63 TM TM 71 TM 64 TC 68 TM 68
8 528 Kruithof Egbert CO Lausanne-Jorat - Savigny M 1949 9 TM 61 TM 55 TM 65 TM 58 TL 72 TC 61 TM 60 TM 61 TM 35
9 526 Ecoffey Pierre CO Lausanne-Jorat - Villars-le-TerroirM 1969 9 TM 65 TM 61 TM 65 TM 71 TM 69 TM 73 TC 59 TM 63 TM
10 351 Naceur Ibrahim CO Lausanne-Jorat - Orbe M 1962 8 TM 62 TM 58 TC TM 70 TM 54 TC 58 TM 49 TC
11 265 Baumann Andy CARE Vevey M 1971 4 TM 66 TM 56 TL 75 TM 68
12 228 Deplancke Jonas CO Lausanne-Jorat M 2008 3 TM 64 TM 82 TM 82
13 210 Boden Matthew Grandvaux M 1978 3 TM 71 TM 70 TM 69
14 188 Grasset Nicolas CO Lausanne-Jorat / Lausanne M 1974 3 TC 61 TM 61 TM 66
15 172 Peguiron Pierre CO Lausanne-Jorat / La Tour-de-PeilzM 1956 3 TM 59 TC 52 TM 61
16 168 Morel Florent Yverdon M 1983 3 FC 52 TM 62 TM 54
17 120 Yuan Weiqiang CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1999 3 TM TM 57 TM 63
18 117 Maillefer Augustin Renens M 1993 3 TM TL 72 TM 45
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COURSE D'ORIENTATION

 CO LAUSANNE-JORAT / CARE VEVEY-ORIENTATION 

COUPE VAUDOISE  2025

17 / 17 courses

TL Feminin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 510 Pilloud Elisabeth CO Lausanne-Jorat - Bossonnens F 1965 8 TL TL 82 TL 92 TL 82 TL 92 TL 100 TC 62 TM
2 460 High Heather CA Rosé - Les Paccots F 2006 5 TL 92 TL 83 TL 100 TL 85 TL 100
3 280 Tschäppät Susan CARE Vevey F 1970 3 TL 92 TL 100 TL 88
4 270 Balay Solène Lausanne F 1990 3 TM 82 TL 100 TL 88

TL Masculin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 799 Luzzi Damiano CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1994 10 TL 76 TL 79 TL 92 TL 79 TL 92 TL 92 TL 92 TL 100 TL 85 TL 88
2 719 Baud Loïc CO Lausanne-Jorat / Villars-le-TerroirM 2002 9 TL 81 TL 83 TC 68 TL 80 TL 88 TL 83 TL 82 TL 78 TL 76
3 680 Amaron Albert CO Lausanne-Jorat / Carrouge VD M 1970 14 TL 77 TL 73 TL 72 TL 77 TL TL 73 TL 74 TL 70 TL 80 TL 76 TL 75 TL 75 TL 69 TL 70
4 648 Baud Quentin CO Lausanne-Jorat - Villars-le-TerroirM 2004 9 TL 78 TL 79 TL 76 TL 53 TL 76 TL 83 TC 68 TL 66 TL 69
5 642 Ehrbar Konrad UBOL / CO Lausanne-Jorat - Yverdon-les-BainsM 1964 10 TL 82 TL 74 TL 83 TL TL 85 TL 79 TL 85 TL 75 TL 79 TL
6 621 Duruz Michel Ski-Club Les Bioux - Les Bioux M 1952 10 TL TL 70 TL 71 TL 74 TL 44 TL 71 TL 71 TL 85 TL 78 TL 57
7 586 Butscher Robert Chavornay M 1972 10 TL 68 TL 67 TC 55 TL 72 TL 40 TL 70 TC 58 TL 69 TL 74 TL 53
8 531 Wichoud Jérémie CO Lausanne-Jorat / OLG Goldau - EpalingesM 2001 6 TL 85 TL 82 TL 88 TL 88 TL 100 TL 88
9 458 High Darrell CARE Vevey - Les Paccots M 1968 6 TL 58 TL 85 TL 73 TL 82 TL 81 TL 79
10 427 Renevey Christian CA Rosé - Granges-Marnand M 1985 5 TL 88 TL 88 TL 80 TL 79 TL 92
11 383 Chapsal Thibault CARE Vevey - La Tour-de-Peilz M 1985 5 TL 82 TL 85 TL 55 TM 73 TL 88
12 360 Pécoud Claude-Yvan CO Lausanne-Jorat - Cheseaux-sur-LausanneM 1970 6 TL 71 TL 69 TL 42 TL 73 TM 44 TC 61
13 331 Nagy Attila CO Lausanne-Jorat - Sullens M 1968 7 TL 72 TL 71 TL 43 TM TL 74 TL 71 TL
14 280 Diserens Kevin Ecublens M 1984 4 TL 76 TM 60 TM 66 TL 78
15 271 Wichoud Pierre CO Lausanne-Jorat / Epalinges M 1970 4 TL 69 TL 69 TL 75 TL 58
16 245 Lepori Domenico CARE Vevey M 1964 3 TL 80 TL 82 TL 83
17 236 Pécoud Benoît CO Lausanne-Jorat - Cheseaux-sur-LausanneM 1999 3 TL 72 TL 81 TL 83
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COURSE D'ORIENTATION

 CO LAUSANNE-JORAT / CARE VEVEY-ORIENTATION 

COUPE VAUDOISE  2025

17 / 17 courses

COMBI JUNIORSJUNIOR Feminin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
R Total Nom Club S Né J Cat CO

1 520 Ingold Elynn CO Lausanne-Jorat F 2010 J FM 17 FM 55 FM 55 FM 49 FM 55 FM 51 FM 53 FM 58 FM 62 TC 57 FM 34 FM 55 FM 58 FM 62 FM 58 FM 52 FM 51 FM 43
2 174 Morel Ella Savigny F 2012 J FM 5 FM 44 FM 48 FM 44 FM FM 38

COMBI JUNIORSJUNIOR Masculin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
R Total Nom Club S Né J Cat CO

1 616 Bischoff Thomas CARE Vevey M 2010 J FM 11 FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 TC 68 FM 58 TC FM 70 FM 58
2 547 Gendroz Valentin CO Lausanne-Jorat - Corcelles-le-Jorat M 2009 J TM 9 TM 70 TM 75 TM 68 TM 63 TM TM 71 TM 64 TC 68 TM 68
3 226 Morel Isak Savigny M 2014 J FM 5 FM 45 FM 47 FM 43 FM 52 FM 39
4 167 Burnand Ezra Lausanne M 2020 J FC 4 FC 41 FC 41 FC 37 FC 48
5 117 Hoyois Eliah Care-Vevey M 2019 J FC 3 FC 39 FC 40 FC 38
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COURSE D'ORIENTATION

 CO LAUSANNE-JORAT / CARE VEVEY-ORIENTATION 

COUPE VAUDOISE  2025

17 / 17 courses

MERITE 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
R CO Total Nom Club S Né J Cat

1 17 706 Ingold Christophe CO Lausanne-Jorat - Morges M 1979 TM TM 75 TM 71 TM 64 TM 70 TM 66 TM 90 TM 78 TM 72 TM 67 TM 50 TM 78 TM 69 TM 82 TM 70 TM 90 TM 65 TM 66
2 17 545 Hostettler Aurélie CO Lausanne-Jorat / ANCO - Ste-Croix F 1991 FM FC 37 FM 50 FC 38 FM 62 FM 46 FC 45 FM 62 FM 58 FM 62 FC 38 FM 53 FM 70 FM 70 FM 55 FM 51 FM 53 FC 41
3 17 520 Ingold Elynn CO Lausanne-Jorat F 2010 J FM FM 55 FM 55 FM 49 FM 55 FM 51 FM 53 FM 58 FM 62 TC 57 FM 34 FM 55 FM 58 FM 62 FM 58 FM 52 FM 51 FM 43
4 16 669 Hostettler Manuel CO Lausanne-Jorat / ANCO - Ste-Croix M 1988 TM TL 75 TM 69 TC 65 TM 72 TM 62 TM 90 TM 70 TL TC 60 TM 75 TL 67 TM 72 TM 75 TM 71 TC 65 TC 62
5 15 704 Sémoroz Alain CO Lausanne-Jorat - Lausanne M 1974 TC TC 72 TC 68 TC 63 TC TC 80 TC 80 TC 80 TC 80 TC 72 TC 63 TC 72 TC 80 TC 80 TC 80 TC 63
6 14 680 Amaron Albert CO Lausanne-Jorat / Carrouge VD M 1970 TL TL 77 TL 73 TL 72 TL 77 TL TL 73 TL 74 TL 70 TL 80 TL 76 TL 75 TL 75 TL 69 TL 70
7 13 722 Baud Sandrine CO Lausanne-Jorat - Villars-le-Terroir F 1971 TM TM 72 TM 71 TM 73 TM 90 TC 65 TM 82 TM 71 TM 75 TL 83 TM 90 TC 72 TM 82 TM 75
8 13 573 Hoyois Eric CARE Vevey / Le Mont-sur-Lsne M 1956 TC TM 62 TC 57 TM 67 TM TC TC 65 TC 60 TC 53 TM 68 TM 62 TC 65 TM 64 TC 60
9 12 646 Marion Jean-Claude CA Rosé - Constantine M 1965 TM TM 78 TM 67 TM 66 TM 61 TM 67 TM 72 TM 61 TM 73 TM 78 TM 78 TM 67 TC 58

10 12 624 Fournier Yannick CO Lausanne-Jorat - Chavornay M 1980 TM TC 68 TM 66 TM 63 TM 73 TM 60 TM 67 TM 73 TM 68 TM 52 TM 73 TM 73 TM 56
11 12 576 Naceur Najla CO Lausanne-Jorat - Orbe F 1964 TC TC 60 TC 60 TC 59 TC 52 TC 62 TC 62 TM 70 TC 65 TM 75 TC 63 TC 51 TC 54
12 12 553 Duvoisin Elisabeth CO Lausanne-Jorat - Echallens F 1960 TC TC 61 TC 56 TC 58 TC 60 TC 47 TC 62 TC 68 TC 60 TC 56 TC 72 FM 41 TC 55
13 11 704 Müller Beat CO Lausanne-Jorat - Gland M 1962 TM TM 82 TM 73 TM 72 TM 82 TM 82 TM 51 TM 78 TM 71 TM 82 TM 82 TM 68
14 11 700 Baumgartner Marc CO CERN - Rolle M 1968 TM TM 73 TM 70 TM 82 TM TM 78 TM 90 TM 69 TM 72 TM 70 TM 90 TM 75
15 11 698 De Weert Evelien CO Lausanne-Jorat - Epalinges F 1993 TM TM 71 TM 72 TM 78 TM 78 TM 68 TM 82 TM 78 TM 90 TM 78 TM 71 TL
16 11 624 Bischoff Laurent CARE Vevey - La Tour-de-Peilz M 1975 TC TM 72 TC 72 TC 72 TC 61 TC 65 TC 72 TC 65 TC 62 TC 72 TC 72 TC 61
17 11 616 Bischoff Thomas CARE Vevey M 2010 J FM FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 FM 70 TC 68 FM 58 TC FM 70 FM 58
18 11 544 Knuchel Jean-RodolpheCO Lausanne-Jorat - Belmont M 1946 TC TC 59 TC 60 TC 63 TC 57 TC 63 TC 63 TC 59 TC 47 TC 58 TC 62 TC
19 10 799 Luzzi Damiano CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1994 TL TL 76 TL 79 TL 92 TL 79 TL 92 TL 92 TL 92 TL 100 TL 85 TL 88
20 10 672 Godel Anne CA Rosé - Constantine F 1968 TM TM 82 TM 78 TM 75 TM 71 TM 75 TM 82 TC 65 TM 82 TM TC 62
21 10 642 Ehrbar Konrad UBOL / CO Lausanne-Jorat - Yverdon-les-BainsM 1964 TL TL 82 TL 74 TL 83 TL TL 85 TL 79 TL 85 TL 75 TL 79 TL
22 10 621 Duruz Michel Ski-Club Les Bioux - Les Bioux M 1952 TL TL TL 70 TL 71 TL 74 TL 44 TL 71 TL 71 TL 85 TL 78 TL 57
23 10 586 Butscher Robert Chavornay M 1972 TL TL 68 TL 67 TC 55 TL 72 TL 40 TL 70 TC 58 TL 69 TL 74 TL 53
24 10 475 Kruithof Dorien CO Lausanne-Jorat - Savigny F 1949 TC TC TC 57 TC 59 TC 45 TL 88 TC 62 TC 58 TC 57 TC TC 49
25 9 719 Baud Loïc CO Lausanne-Jorat / Villars-le-Terroir M 2002 TL TL 81 TL 83 TC 68 TL 80 TL 88 TL 83 TL 82 TL 78 TL 76
26 9 648 Baud Quentin CO Lausanne-Jorat - Villars-le-Terroir M 2004 TL TL 78 TL 79 TL 76 TL 53 TL 76 TL 83 TC 68 TL 66 TL 69
27 9 547 Gendroz Valentin CO Lausanne-Jorat - Corcelles-le-Jorat M 2009 J TM TM 70 TM 75 TM 68 TM 63 TM TM 71 TM 64 TC 68 TM 68
28 9 528 Kruithof Egbert CO Lausanne-Jorat - Savigny M 1949 TM TM 61 TM 55 TM 65 TM 58 TL 72 TC 61 TM 60 TM 61 TM 35
29 9 526 Ecoffey Pierre CO Lausanne-Jorat - Villars-le-Terroir M 1969 TM TM 65 TM 61 TM 65 TM 71 TM 69 TM 73 TC 59 TM 63 TM
30 8 612 Repond Francine CARE Vevey - Vers-chez-les-Blanc F 1959 TM TM 73 TC 72 TM 75 TM 90 TM 78 TM 73 TM 78 TM 73
31 8 510 Pilloud Elisabeth CO Lausanne-Jorat - Bossonnens F 1965 TL TL TL 82 TL 92 TL 82 TL 92 TL 100 TC 62 TM
32 8 409 Schwab Peter CO Lausanne-Jorat - Etoy M 1947 FM FC 48 FM 52 FM 58 FM 47 FM 50 FM 55 FM 50 FM 49
33 8 393 Graf Reto CO Lausanne-Jorat - Sullens M 1982 TC TM 60 TC 54 TC 61 TC 59 TC 59 TC TC 55 TC 45
34 8 351 Naceur Ibrahim CO Lausanne-Jorat - Orbe M 1962 TM TM 62 TM 58 TC TM 70 TM 54 TC 58 TM 49 TC
35 7 385 Stuber Franziska CO Lausanne-Jorat - Romanel-sur-LausanneF 1967 TC TC 80 TC 61 TC 65 TC 50 TC 61 TC TC 68
36 7 354 Gavillet Manon CO Lausanne-Jorat - Romanel F 1995 FM FM 49 FM 46 FM 38 TM 69 TM 70 FM 48 FM 34
37 7 354 Amaron Audric Carrouge VD M 2001 FM FM 50 FM 49 FM 52 FM 42 FM 51 FM 49 TC 61
38 7 337 Guex Sylvie CO Lausanne-Jorat - Epalinges F 1953 FM FM 53 FM 58 FM 36 FM 53 FM 36 FM 51 FM 50
39 7 331 Nagy Attila CO Lausanne-Jorat - Sullens M 1968 TL TL 72 TL 71 TL 43 TM TL 74 TL 71 TL
40 6 531 Wichoud Jérémie CO Lausanne-Jorat / OLG Goldau - EpalingesM 2001 TL TL 85 TL 82 TL 88 TL 88 TL 100 TL 88
41 6 458 High Darrell CARE Vevey - Les Paccots M 1968 TL TL 58 TL 85 TL 73 TL 82 TL 81 TL 79
42 6 411 Wipfli Julia OLG Goldau / CO Lausanne-Jorat - SchwyzF 2002 TM TM 90 TL 88 TC 68 TM 75 TM 90 TM
43 6 384 High Alison CA Rosé - Les Paccots F 1977 TC TM 71 TM 69 TC 56 TC 68 TC 63 TC 57
44 6 360 Pécoud Claude-Yvan CO Lausanne-Jorat - Cheseaux-sur-LausanneM 1970 TL TL 71 TL 69 TL 42 TL 73 TM 44 TC 61
45 5 460 High Heather CA Rosé - Les Paccots F 2006 TL TL 92 TL 83 TL 100 TL 85 TL 100
46 5 427 Renevey Christian CA Rosé - Granges-Marnand M 1985 TL TL 88 TL 88 TL 80 TL 79 TL 92
47 5 383 Chapsal Thibault CARE Vevey - La Tour-de-Peilz M 1985 TL TL 82 TL 85 TL 55 TM 73 TL 88
48 5 291 Hoyois Odile CARE Vevey / Etagnières F 1960 TC TC 55 TC 63 TC 72 TC 61 FM 40
49 5 285 Eichenberger Michael CO CERN - Begnins M 1952 TC TC 56 TC 59 TC 47 TC 63 TC 60
50 5 280 Stuber Matthias CO Lausanne-Jorat - Romanel-sur-LausanneM 1965 FM FM 58 FM 53 FM 45 TM 63 TM 61
51 5 228 Renevey Roland CA Rosé - Granges-Marnand M 1955 TC TC TC 65 TC 62 TC 50 TM 51
52 5 226 Morel Isak Savigny M 2014 J FM FM 45 FM 47 FM 43 FM 52 FM 39
53 5 209 Pécoud-Girardet Anne CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1971 FC FC 45 FC 40 FM 50 FC 40 FC 34
54 5 174 Morel Ella Savigny F 2012 J FM FM 44 FM 48 FM 44 FM FM 38
55 4 280 Diserens Kevin Ecublens M 1984 TL TL 76 TM 60 TM 66 TL 78
56 4 271 Wichoud Pierre CO Lausanne-Jorat / Epalinges M 1970 TL TL 69 TL 69 TL 75 TL 58
57 4 265 Baumann Andy CARE Vevey M 1971 TM TM 66 TM 56 TL 75 TM 68
58 4 243 Turrian Nicolas CO Lausanne-Jorat - Montpreveyeres M 2004 TC TC 65 TC 50 TC 63 TC 65
59 4 211 Turrian Alexandre Montpreveyres M 1969 FM FM 48 FM 62 FM 53 FM 48
60 4 190 Wichoud-Kärcher Silvia CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1974 FM FM 46 TC 63 FM 46 FM 35
61 4 167 Burnand Ezra Lausanne M 2020 J FC FC 41 FC 41 FC 37 FC 48
62 4 149 Baud Christine CO Lausanne-Jorat - Villars-le-Terroir F 1971 TC TC FM 40 FM 53 TC 56
63 4 86 Maillard Morel Karin Savigny F 1976 FM FM FM 45 FM 41 FM
64 3 280 Tschäppät Susan CARE Vevey F 1970 TL TL 92 TL 100 TL 88
65 3 270 Balay Solène Lausanne F 1990 TL TM 82 TL 100 TL 88
66 3 245 Lepori Domenico CARE Vevey M 1964 TL TL 80 TL 82 TL 83
67 3 236 Pécoud Benoît CO Lausanne-Jorat - Cheseaux-sur-LausanneM 1999 TL TL 72 TL 81 TL 83
68 3 228 Kuznetsova Katya CO Lausanne-Jorat / Pully F 2005 TM TM 73 TM 82 TM 73
69 3 228 Deplancke Jonas CO Lausanne-Jorat M 2008 TM TM 64 TM 82 TM 82
70 3 210 Boden Matthew Grandvaux M 1978 TM TM 71 TM 70 TM 69
71 3 197 Pilloud Elsa CARE Vevey F 0 TC TC 68 TM 72 TC 57
72 3 188 Grasset Nicolas CO Lausanne-Jorat / Lausanne M 1974 TM TC 61 TM 61 TM 66
73 3 186 Baumann Catherine CARE Vevey F 1972 TC FM 62 TC 61 TC 63
74 3 172 Peguiron Pierre CO Lausanne-Jorat / La Tour-de-Peilz M 1956 TM TM 59 TC 52 TM 61
75 3 168 Morel Florent Yverdon M 1983 TM FC 52 TM 62 TM 54
76 3 165 Herren Hansruedi CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1944 TC TC 58 TC 57 FM 50
77 3 123 Baumgartner Pierre-AndréCARE Vevey - St-Légier M 1946 TC TC 60 TC TC 63
78 3 120 Yuan Weiqiang CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1999 TM TM TM 57 TM 63
79 3 117 Hoyois Eliah Care-Vevey M 2019 J FC FC 39 FC 40 FC 38
80 3 117 Maillefer Augustin Renens M 1993 TM TM TL 72 TM 45
81 3 113 Ehrbar Cornelia UBOL / CO Lausanne-Jorat - Yverdon-les-BainsF 1962 TC TC 59 TC TC 54
82 3 54 Cuche Camille CARE Vevey / Peney-le-Jorat F 1956 TC TC TC TC 54
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